G&G Brands Pro-Pro Best Ball

Mickelson National GC

August 8, 2023
Field Size: 59

Total Purse: $20,000.00

TEAM GROSS RESULTS
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Heffernan,
Wes

Fox, Mitchell

Locke, Eric

Hamilton, Daly

MacDonald,
Mathew

Berze, Josh

Halverson,
Bryce

Carew, Geoff

Mah, Matthew

Numrich,
Grant

Petryk, Larry

Proulx, Shawn

Rau, Chase

Vandermey,
Nick

Bean, Matt

Dynamic Motion
Golf
Performance
Centre

Speargrass GC

Priddis Greens
G&CC

Olds GC

Earl Grey GC

Carnmoney GC

Mill Woods GC

PGA of Alberta
Member

Larry Petryk Golf
Academy

River Ridge
G&CC

Sturgeon Valley
G&CC

PGA of Alberta
Member

Priddis Greens
G&CC

Smith, Scott

Canterq, Dallas

Kirkness,
Samuel

Horton,
Christopher

Hill, Logan

Ruschkowski,
Rock

Gibson, Craig
Thompson,
Michael

Fukushima,
Kent

Leidenius,
Shaye

Nelson, Graeme
Moussa, Jaman

Hancock, Cody

Vandermey,
Spencer

Bearchell,
Leighton

Dynamic
Motion Golf
Performance
Centre

Cardiff G&CC

Inglewood
G&CC

Windermere
G&CC

PGA of Alberta
Member

Stony Plain GC

Sturgeon
Valley G&CC

PGA of Alberta
Member

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

62

64

64

65

65

66

66

67

67

68

68

68

68

68

69

$3,250.00

$2,025.00

$2,025.00

$1,375.00

$1,375.00

$950.00

$950.00

$825.00

$825.00

$629.00

$629.00

$629.00

$629.00

$629.00

$438.00



Chow, Kevin

Cook, Aaron
Cook, Matthew

Lavallee,
Jeremy

Robinson,
Jamie

Blackhawk GC

Blackhawk GC

Canyon
Meadows G&CC

Cardiff G&CC

Back Alley Golf

Boyd, Kyle

Hughes, Chris

Robb, Colton

Belbin, Mike

West, Jonathan

Edmonton
Petroleum
G&CC

Royal Mayfair
GC

Carnmoney
GC

69

69

69

69

69

$438.00

$438.00

$438.00

$438.00

$438.00



